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Tow-pushboat

WATERLADY

Speed approx: 
Propulsion: 
Main engines:
Total output: 
Generator sets:
Pushing capacity:

Length:
Beam:
Depth:
Height:

Exploitation

Radar system: 
Echo Sounder: 
AIS:

Navigation equipment

Yes
Yes
Yes 

9 m³
1,5 m³
500 L
500 L

11 knots 
2x
Volvo Penta Stage-V
2x 450 PK
15 Kw
4500 m³

15,65 m
5,76 m
1,90 m
6,00/9,00 m

Water Lady
Tow-pushboat
SI 8468 C (MCA)
Dutch (NL)
KW Trans Shipping BV

Name:
Type:
Classifi cation:
Flag: 
Owner:

Gas oil: 
Fresh water:
Dirty oil:
Sewage:

Towing/Anchor Winch: 
Hydr. Power:
Transfer pumps:
Air compressor:

Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Dimensions

Bunkering

Performance

Deck equipment


